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Kamal Kapoor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kamal Kapoor
Postcode TW2 5AU
Date of birth July 1981

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MANGO AIRPORT CARS LTD
YOUR LOCAL SHOP LTD
MILANO PIZZA SERVICE LTD
MDISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MILANO PIZZA LIMITED

U & US LIMITED

NICO'S PIZZA & GRILL LIMITED
NICO'S PIZZA & GRILL LIMITED

FARCHASE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11947617
09985204
09764526
07495050
05428238
04282099
03904698
03904698

03760856

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906889505

906889505
327 Staines Road
Twickenham

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/04/2019
03/02/2016
07/09/2015
01/08/2011
19/04/2005
22/03/2002
28/02/2001
09/03/2000

14/05/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/07/2020

01/08/2016
01/03/2016

09/02/2004
28/02/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



